
COMPARISON OF MAIN LICENSING FEES WITH OTHER COUNCILS – AUTUMN 2003     Appendix G
 
 

LICENCE WINCHESTER
2003/04 

WINCHESTER 
PROPOSED 
2004/2005 

EAST HANTS SOUTHAMPTON FAREHAM TEST 
VALLEY 

EASTLEIGH 

 
Hackney Driver - 
Initial 
Driver - Renewal 
 

 
£84 
 
£63 

 
£87 
 
£65 

 
£67 
 
£35 

 
£69 
 
£44 

 
£72 
 
£54 

 
£55 
 
£55 

 
£54 
 
£54 

 
Hackney/private 
hire vehicle 
renewal 

 
£174 
 
£174 

 
£179 
 
£179 

 
£147 plus £36 
plate deposit 
£147 

 
£201 
 
£181 

 
£168 
 
£168 

 
£80 
 
£80 

 
£116 
 
£116 

 
Private Hire 
Operator 

 
£168       +  
£20      for 2nd 
and each 
subsequent 

 
£173        + 
£21         for 2nd 

 and each 
subsequent 

 
£130 

 
£36 per vehicle. 
Max £720 

 
£168 

 
£55 

 
£122 

 



                  
               Appendix G continued 
 
LICENCE WINCHESTER 

2003/2004 
WINCHESTER 
PROPOSED  
2004/05 

EAST HANTS SOUTHAMPTON FAREHAM TEST 
VALLEY

EASTLEIGH 

 
 
Public 
Entertainment 
Annual 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Occasional – 
Minor Events 

 
 
Persons 
0-150   £168 
151-400  £286 
400+       £398 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
£92 

 
 
Persons 
0-150    £173 
151-400   £295 
400+        £410 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
£95 

 
 
Persons 
Under 150   £181 
151-200 £226 
201+            £271 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
50% of annual fee 
 

 
 
Initial apps.- £300 
Provisional   £300 
 
 
 
 
 
At renewal: 
£150 plus 60p per 
head eg For 100 
persons fee is 
£150 + £60 = £210 
For 151 = £240 
For  401 = £390 
 
 
 
 
£100 

 
 
Provisional 
£450 
 
 
£250 
everything 
else for any 
period less 
than 1 year 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 £200 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
£200 
 

 
 
£405   
 
Schools etc 
£170 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
£128 
 
Schools etc 
£72 

 



 
 


