## COMPARISON OF MAIN LICENSING FEES WITH OTHER COUNCILS – AUTUMN 2003

## Appendix G

LICENCE	WINCHESTER 2003/04	WINCHESTER PROPOSED 2004/2005	EAST HANTS	SOUTHAMPTON	FAREHAM	TEST VALLEY	EASTLEIGH
Hackney Driver - Initial Driver - Renewal	£84 £63	£87 £65	£67 £35	£69 £44	£72 £54	£55 £55	£54 £54
Hackney/private hire vehicle renewal	£174 £174	£179 £179	£147 plus £36 plate deposit £147	£201 £181	£168	£80	£116
Private Hire Operator	£168 + £20 for 2 <sup>nd</sup> and each subsequent	£173 + £21 for 2 <sup>nd</sup> and each subsequent	£130	£36 per vehicle. Max £720	£168	£55	£122

## **Appendix G continued**

LICENCE	WINCHESTER 2003/2004	WINCHESTER PROPOSED 2004/05	EAST HANTS	SOUTHAMPTON	FAREHAM	TEST VALLEY	EASTLEIGH
Public Entertainment Annual	Persons 0-150 £168 151-400 £286 400+ £398	Persons 0-150 £173 151-400 £295 400+ £410	Persons Under 150 £181 151-200 £226 201+ £271	Initial apps £300 Provisional £300	Provisional £20 £450  £250 everything else for any period less than 1 year	£200	£405 Schools etc £170
				At renewal: £150 plus 60p per head eg For 100 persons fee is £150 + £60 = £210 For 151 = £240 For 401 = £390			
Occasional – Minor Events	£92	£95	50% of annual fee	£100		£200	£128 Schools etc £72